

WELL NAME: MADDOX FEDERAL "B" #1

— CUMMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT —

DEPTH	INTERVAL	ANGLE	VERTICAL	TVD	HORIZONTAL	CUMM. DISPL.
325		3/4				
450	450	3/4	449.96	449.96	5.89	5.89
573	123	1/2	122.99	572.96	1.07	6.96
730		1/4				
857	284	✓	283.99	856.96	1.24	8.20
1106		3/4				
1260		✓				
1416	559	✓	558.95	1415.91	7.32	15.52
1442		1/2				
1740	324	✓	323.99	1739.90	2.83	18.35
1960		1/4				
2584		✓				
2739		✓				
3083	1343	✓	1342.99	3082.89	5.86	24.21
3550		3/4				
3700		✓				
4017		✓				
4171	1088	✓	1087.91	4170.80	14.24	38.48
4456	285	1	284.96	4455.76	4.97	43.45
4765		3/4				
5000	544	✓	543.95	4999.71	7.12	50.57
5230		1/2				
5600	600	✓	599.98	5599.69	5.24	55.81
5944		3/4				
6444	844	✓	843.93	6443.62	11.05	66.86
6947	503	1	502.92	6946.54	8.78	75.64
7450	503	1/2	502.98	7449.52	4.39	80.03
7982	532	1/4	531.99	7981.51	2.32	82.35
8515	533	1/2	532.98	8514.49	4.65	87.00
9046	531	3/4	530.95	9045.44	6.95	93.95
9544	498	1	497.92	9543.36	8.69	102.64
9921	377	1/2	376.98	9920.34	3.29	105.93

WELL NAME: 8016 JV-P MADDOX FEDERAL "B" #1
 ——— CUMMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT ———

[illegible]